Konecna tabulka
Oblastni soutéz 1.tr.skupina D-mladsi Zzactvo

Poradi

Klub
ITS Tennis centre s.r.o.
TJ MEZ Mohelnice
TK Krnov
[.NTC Olomouc
TK Unex Unicov
T.J. Sokol Sumperk A
TK Sternberk

Sokol Zabreh

Vitézstvi

Porazky Body

0 51:12
1 51:12
3 34:29
4 24:39
4 24:39
5 26:37
5 24:39
6 18:45

Sety

105:27

105:27

69:60

51:83

49:84

55:75

52:80

39:89

Hry

693:261

680:269

503:493

444:613

402:614

465:512

431:585

339:610

Body v tabulce

14

13

11

10

10
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